
School/Homeschool                  

Address  

City/State/Zip  

Teacher Name  

Email Phone  

Billing Contact  

Email                                                                                        Phone    

Grades Attending    o  PreK        o  K         o 1         o 2          o  3         o 4         o 5         o 6-8          o  9-12         o Homeschool 

Special Needs 

Total Number of Seats (Including teachers, aids, students, and chaperones) 

o  Arrive by Bus     Number of Buses     o  Arrive by Car     Number of Cars    o  Walking 

Performance Performance Date
Peter Rabbit Tales Monday, October 24, 2016 o  9:45 a.m.

Step Afrika! Tuesday, November 15, 2016 o  9:45 a.m.

Let’s Go Science Show Tuesday, December 6, 2016 o  9:45 a.m. (Grades K-3) o  12:15 p.m. (Grades 4-8)

Everybody’s Hero: The Jackie Robinson Story Monday, January 30, 2017 o  9:45 a.m.

Pete the Cat Tuesday, February 7, 2017 o  9:45 a.m.

Laura Ingalls Wilder Monday, March 6, 2017 o  9:45 a.m.

Brown Bear, Brown Bear Monday, March 27, 2017 o  9:45 a.m.

Lois Lowry’s “Number the Stars” Monday, April 3, 2017 o  9:45 a.m.

Roald Dahl’s “James and the Giant Peach” Monday, May 1, 2017 o  9:45 a.m.

2016-2017
SCHOOLBUS SERIES

Mail, Email, or Fax your 
reservation request today!
SchoolBus Performance Series events are 
open to public school, private/parochial school,
homeschool, and accredited non-profit daycare
groups. Seats are not available for the general
public.

Pricing is based on quantity of seats purchased.
Orders for multiple performances must be 
submitted together to qualify for quantity 
discounts.

Less than 15 seats: $7 each
15-149 seats: $6 each
150+ seats: $5 each

One ticket free for every 15 tickets 
purchased

*If by chance the 9:45 a.m. show sells 
out, would your group be interested in a
12:15 p.m. showing?  o Yes

UD Heritage Center, 2000 University Avenue, Dubuque, Iowa, 52001-5099  |  Fax: 563-589-3482   E-mail: boxoffice@dbq.edu
Please call the Heritage Center Farber Box Office at 563-585-7469 or Audience Services Manager, Victoria Molle, at 563-589-3432 with any inquiries.

Orders placed less than 30 days prior to a performance must be processed over the phone so that availability can be confirmed and full payment collected at time of order. 

I understand that this is a reservation request and will only be filled if seats are still available for the chosen performance. Heritage Center will mail a confirmation/invoice
along with a SchoolBus Performance Series contract, within one week of my reservation. If I do not receive a confirmation, it is my responsibility to contact Heritage Center
to ensure receipt of my request. 

Note: Fax/Mail/Email requests will be processed in the order received. Phone orders begin May 9, 2016 at 10:00 a.m.

SIGNED DATE

Please complete and return a separate form for each performance you plan to attend.

initiator:boxoffice@dbq.edu;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:295d4ed843934c3783f82158424a08d1


	SchoolHomeschool: 
	Address: 
	CityStateZip: 
	Teacher Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Billing Contact: 
	Email_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Special Needs: 
	Total Number of Seats Including teachers aids students and chaperones: 
	Arrive by Bus: 
	Arrive by Car: 
	SIGNED: 
	DATE: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	SubmitButton1: 


